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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
 TOTAL M3 

20-23867917-7 AIELLO, ALEJANDRO CEFERINO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70955876-1 ALEJANDRO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-14405860-2 ALLOCHIS BLANCA NIEVES 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-23694982-7 BELTRAMO, EDGARDO ROY 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-10901905-5 CAISSO, MARIO ANGEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-14395066-3 CARISSIMO RICARDO A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67092242-8 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO 12 DE OCTUBRE LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-17529457-1 DA FONSECA, ALBERTO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-70873647-9 EL CHAQUEÑO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-09160187-2 EL PUNTANO DE SALIM DE AURELIS, ANGELICA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-71417713-9 EMPRESA EL CEIBO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

34-54636455-2 EMPRESA LA ESTRELLA S.R.L. 8,0 3,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,8

30-54623318-5 EMPRESA LA VERDE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70930987-7 FONTANINI LUCIO CLEMENTE Y FONTANINI ALFREDO CESAR SOCIEDAD DE HECHO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-27103485-8 FUERTES ANGEL MIGUEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-36284841-6 GODOY NICOLAS JESUS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-06816891-1 GONZALEZ LUIS SANTIAGO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-25338076-4 KISSNER NOELIA MARIANA 2,7 0,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,4

20-17896617-1 LANGE DANTE RAUL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-13467323-1 LARREGOLA JESUS JOSE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67290196-7 LAS GRUTAS S.A. 55,0 14,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 69,5

30-71547411-1 MAXIA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-24895757-4 RAMIREZ CLAUDIO MARCELO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70844865-2 RIOS TUR S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-27491631-7 SAGRADO, MARIA CECILIA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71451383-0 SAN FRANCISCO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-10310465-4 SANCHEZ ANGEL MARIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67289741-2 SERVICIOS FERROVIARIOS PATAGONICOS S.A 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-06341269-5 SUC. DE SAGER BELFI ALBERTO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-05755903-9 TOLEDO, JULIAN 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68739849-8 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70810182-2 TRANSPORTE FUTURO SRL 40,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,0

30-70775144-0 TRANSPORTE JACOBSEN S.R.L 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71072768-2 TRANSPORTE PACLIN S.R.L 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71204175-3 TRANSPORTE PUERTO BERMEJO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-71123907-9 TRANSPUNTANO S.A.P.E.M. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-23636945-6 ZACCARA JUAN EDUARDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-12259588-9 ZANARDI CARLOS ENRIQUE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 105,7 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 124,7

 11 de Julio del 2018



RECTIFICATORIA 06

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
 TOTAL M3 

20-23867917-7 AIELLO, ALEJANDRO CEFERINO 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,1

30-70955876-1 ALEJANDRO S.R.L. 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,2

27-14405860-2 ALLOCHIS BLANCA NIEVES 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 6,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,9

20-23694982-7 BELTRAMO, EDGARDO ROY 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,3

20-10901905-5 CAISSO, MARIO ANGEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 14,0 0,0 45,5

20-14395066-3 CARISSIMO RICARDO A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,2 0,0 0,0 3,2

30-67092242-8 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO 12 DE OCTUBRE LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,5 0,0 0,0 15,5

20-17529457-1 DA FONSECA, ALBERTO 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0

33-70873647-9 EL CHAQUEÑO S.R.L. 3,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,1

27-09160187-2 EL PUNTANO DE SALIM DE AURELIS, ANGELICA 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

33-71417713-9 EMPRESA EL CEIBO S.R.L. 2,3 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,5

34-54636455-2 EMPRESA LA ESTRELLA S.R.L. 8,2 3,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,1

30-54623318-5 EMPRESA LA VERDE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 19,0

30-70930987-7 FONTANINI LUCIO CLEMENTE Y FONTANINI ALFREDO CESAR SOCIEDAD DE HECHO 15,0 4,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5

20-27103485-8 FUERTES ANGEL MIGUEL 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

20-36284841-6 GODOY NICOLAS JESUS 0,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,6

20-06816891-1 GONZALEZ LUIS SANTIAGO 8,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,3

23-25338076-4 KISSNER NOELIA MARIANA 6,8 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,5

20-17896617-1 LANGE DANTE RAUL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,1 3,1

20-13467323-1 LARREGOLA JESUS JOSE 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,3

30-67290196-7 LAS GRUTAS S.A. 84,5 32,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 117,0

30-71547411-1 MAXIA S.R.L. 18,5 4,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,4

20-24895757-4 RAMIREZ CLAUDIO MARCELO 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

30-70844865-2 RIOS TUR S.A. 0,7 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

27-27491631-7 SAGRADO, MARIA CECILIA 4,5 0,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,2

30-71451383-0 SAN FRANCISCO S.A. 91,0 35,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 126,5

20-10310465-4 SANCHEZ ANGEL MARIO 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

30-67289741-2 SERVICIOS FERROVIARIOS PATAGONICOS S.A 37,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 37,0

20-06341269-5 SUC. DE SAGER BELFI ALBERTO 2,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,5

23-05755903-9 TOLEDO, JULIAN 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,1

30-68739849-8 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR S.R.L. 5,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,9

30-70810182-2 TRANSPORTE FUTURO SRL 44,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,0

30-70775144-0 TRANSPORTE JACOBSEN S.R.L 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,9 0,0 0,0 9,9

30-71072768-2 TRANSPORTE PACLIN S.R.L 6,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,3

30-71204175-3 TRANSPORTE PUERTO BERMEJO S.R.L. 3,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,7

33-71123907-9 TRANSPUNTANO S.A.P.E.M. 164,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 164,5

20-23636945-6 ZACCARA JUAN EDUARDO 1,4 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,8

23-12259588-9 ZANARDI CARLOS ENRIQUE 3,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,3

Total: 559,4 87,8 0,0 79,1 14,0 3,1 743,4

Diferencia: 453,7 68,8 0,0 79,1 14,0 3,1 618,7

 11 de Julio del 2018


